WK1

Geréte-
punkte

Turner

Rohleder, Jonas
Mencke, Jan
Kuchta, Adrian
Dalakischwili, Shalva
Summe

Turner
Spies, Sebastian
Mencke, Jan
Rohleder, Jonas
Summe
Summe

Turner
Rohleder, Jonas
Spies, Sebastian
Mencke, Jan
Dalakischwili, Shalva
Summe

Turner
Kuchta, Adrian
Dalakischwili, Shalva
Rohleder, Jonas
Mencke, Jan
Summe

Turner
Rohleder, Jonas
Spies, Sebastian
Kuchta, Adrian
Dalakischwili, Shalva
Summe

Turner
Kuchta, Adrian
Mencke, Jan
Dalakischwili, Shalva
Rohleder, Jonas
Summe

Gesamt

Siegerlander KV

D-Note

53
48

4.6

5,7
20,4
D-Note
4.4

4.6

E-Note

9,00
8,80
8,80
9,00
35,60
E-Note
7,85
8,15
9,15
25,15
50,30
E-Note
8,80
8,25
8,00
8,85
33,90
E-Note
9,30
9,45
9,00
8,90
36,65
E-Note
9,15
8,55
8,25
9,35
35,30
E-Note
8,45
8,30
8,90
7,45
33,10

224,85

Endwert

14,30
13,60
13,40
14,70
56,00
Endwert
12,25
12,75
14,05
39,05
78,10
Endwert
14,30
12,65
12,10
14,55
53,60
Endwert
14,70
14,85
14,40
14,30
58,25
Endwert
14,35
13,05
12,95
14,65
55,00
Endwert
13,15
12,30
13,90
12,85
52,20

353,15

Score

4
0
1
10
15
Score
4
4
0
8
16
Score
3
0
0
10
K]
Score

Barren

TSV Grotzingen/Karlsruhe

Turner

Polisky, Eugen
Kein Turner
Fortmeier, Alexander
Payne, Robert
Summe
Turner
Schelb, Mauno
Bratan, Lazar
Payne, Robert
Walch, Marcus
Summe
Turner
Payne, Robert
Schelb, Mauno
Polisky, Eugen
Ulrich, Thorsten
Summe
Turner
Polisky, Eugen
Payne, Robert
Fortmeier, Alexander
Walch, Marcus
Summe
Turner
Ulrich, Thorsten
Bratan, Lazar
Walch, Marcus
Payne, Robert
Summe
Turner
Fortmeier, Alexander
Walch, Marcus
Schelb, Mauno
Payne, Robert
Summe

Gesamt

D-Note

4,3

4,7

4,7

15
15,2
D-Note
2,6

41

85

4,7
4,6
4,8

2

E-Note

8,20
8,95
8,50
0,05
25,70
E-Note
7,90
7,50
8,75
7,20
31,35
E-Note
8,80
8,15
8,30
3,25
28,50
E-Note
9,10
9,45
8,10
8,60
35,25
E-Note
7,90
9,25
8,85
9,15
35,15
E-Note
7,00
8,35
8,90
8,20
32,45

188,4

Endwert

12,50
13,65
13,20
1,55
40,90
Endwert
10,50
11,60
13,95
10,50
46,55
Endwert
13,50
12,75
13,10
5,25
44,60
Endwert
13,70
14,85
14,30
13,20
56,05
Endwert
11,20
13,65
12,85
14,45
52,15
Endwert
10,60
12,15
12,20
10,70
45,65

285,90

WK1

Gerate-
punkte




